PANTHER

PANTHER BRAKE FLUID DOT 3

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Top quality, Automotive Brake Fluid designed for use in a wide range of
conventional hydraulic brake and clutch systems in service conditions where DOT 3

fluids are suitable.

APPLICATION

Disc and drum of motor vehicle hydraulic brake systems and hydraulic clutch
systems in Commercial road transport, Off-highway vehicles, Passenger motor cars,

Agricultural tractors and Motorcycles.

FEATURES & BENEFITS

Maintains braking response
Reliable operations

Resists fluid degradation
Resists formation of deposits
Reduces maintenance costs

TYPICAL PROPERTIES

TEST

TYPICAL RESULTS

Grade

Equilibrium Reflux Boiling Point °C

Ph

Viscosity:

@ 40°C, cSt

@ 100 °C, ¢St

Wet Equilibrium Reflux Boiling Point °C
Product Code

DOT-3
225
8.7

1400

2.2

153
PAN 1101007

The Panther Trade Mark is owned by Panther Lubricants Limited, London, England




Health & Safety

Based on available information, this product is not expected to produce adverse
effects on health when used for the intended application and the recommendations
provided in the Material Safety Data Sheet (MSDS) are followed. MSDS's are
available upon request through your sales contract office, or via the Internet. This
product should not be used for purposes other than its intended use. If disposing of
used product, take care to protect the environment.

Note: Due to continual product research and development, the information contained herein is subject to change without
notification. Typical Properties may vary slightly.



